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ADVANCEMENT TO CANDIDACY NOMINATION FORM

Submit to the graduate affairs coordinator one month prior to Advancement to Candidacy exam.

is ready to proceed to the
qualifying examinations for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in Biological Sciences.

Date by which examination is to be completed:

Proposed title of dissertation:

The following faculty members are recommended as a candidacy committee, the first to
serve as chair. Any changes in the committee after it has been approved must be
submitted to the departmental graduate advisor.

Name / Academic Unit
1. Chair
2.

3.

4.

5.
(outside academic Unit)
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Recommended by (please sign):

Student's Faculty Advisor Date

Student Date

Graduate Advisor Date



